
 

 

 
Bingham Town Council  

 
Grant Awards made to the year ending 31 March 2021 

 

Community Grant Awarded to: Amount 
(Inc Vat)  

Bomberz CIC (Donation) £1175.00 

Community Heartbeat Trust (Maintenance Costs) £648.00 

Bingham Bullettes Junior Netball Club (Donation) £1250.00 

Friends of Linear Park (insurance) £80.96 

Total £3153.96 

 

Humanitarian Grant Awarded to: Amount 
(Inc Vat)  

Bingham Helping Hands Volunteers (Mileage and Costs) £1171.41 

Mees Electrical (Resident Fridge/Freezer) £269.99 

Bingham Cricket Club (Donation) £2407.00 

Bingham Town Football Club (Donation) £1750.00 

The Marquee Co Ltd (Town Centre Assistance) £1248.00 

Furniture and Interiors Ltd (Resident chair) £499.00 

The Marquee Co Ltd (Town Centre Assistance – hire of tables, chairs, parasols) £288.00 

Rosie May Foundation (Donation) £500.00 

Bingham Bowls Club (Donation) £3930.50 

British Red Cross (Donation) £500.00 

South Notts Hockey Club (Donation) £600.00 

Vale of Belvoir Knights (Donation) £700.00 

Total £13,863.90 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


